
TENDER NOTICE INVITING -TENDERS 
Onine tenders on peroentage hasis (above or below or at par the 

ONIT rates/amount) for below mentioned works are invited from the 
eligible contractors as per eligibility criterla mentioned in tender documents 

Estimated Earnest Sr Period of Name Name of the Work 
Cost Money Completion of Office No. 

1. Patch work on Dorana Rs. 20.82 
Neelon Road near 
proposed RoB (Doraha) 

Rs 
42,000/ 

02 DE 
Lacs months (C-l) 

2 Construction of 30-0" wide Rs.63.58 Rs 
connecting road Kirti 
Nagar to 80-0" road balance boundary wall, construction of Camp Office 
and Guard Room at reserved site of Eastend Club (3.55 acre) near AKAI 
Hospital in Urban Estate, Sector 39-A, Ludhiana including works 
pertaining to civil, electrical, public health and horticulture. 

3. Construction of 19 km 
boundary wall at Koom 
Kalan Industrial Focal 
Point, Teh. & Distt. Ludhiana 

06 DE 

Lacs 1,28,000-months (C-I) 

Rs Rs 1260.13 17,61,000/ 10 DE 

months (C-) Lacs 

Providing estate water Rs. 2248 
Supply, tubewell of size 

DE Rs 
45,000/ 

12"x8" upto 168 mtr. BGL, submersible pumping set and pump chamber 

03 
Lacs months(PH-1) 

of size 10'x12 in Sector 39-A, Samrala Road, Ludhiana 
5. Patch work and providing Rs. 49.10 

and laying open gradedLacs 
premix surfacing of 20mm thickness in Urban Estate, Sector 39-A 
Samrala Road, Ludhiana 

Rs 
99,000/ 

03 DE 

months (C-1) 

Tender Processing Fee: As per Portal 

Online availability 
work at of tender for bidding 

From 

For Last date& time Date&time of opening of tenders for submission in Olo SE, GLADA, Ludhiana 
of Online bids Technical Bid Financial Bid| 

S. No. 
To 

30.11.202109.12.2021 

12:30 PM 
09.12.2021 09.12.2021 

02:30 PM 
1. 

12:30 PM 

06.12.2021 20.12.2021 
12:30 PM 

20.12.2021 
12:30 PM 

2. 20.12.2021 
Shall be 02:30 PM 

announced 25.11.2021 15.12.2021 

12:30 PM 
3 15.12.2021 15.12.2021 ater 

12:30 PM 
06.12.2021 

02:30 PM 
25.11.202106.12.2021 

12:30 PM 
4&5 06.12.2021 

12:30 PM 02:30 PM 
Date, time and place of Pre-bid On 06.12.2021 (Monday) at 11:00 AM in Olo C.E. meeting for Work at Sr. No. 3 GLADA Complex, Ferozepur Road Ludhiana. 1. For detailed terms& conditions refer to our website https:/leproc.punjab.gov.in 2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact 0172-2791226, 2791326. 

Divisional Engineer (C-) 
GREATER LUDHIANA AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY GLADA Complex, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana 

/a 2(-|2 


